ﬁ HOUSE oF COMMONS

MEMBERS ENTERING FOR THE BALLOT FOR BILLS
ON WEDNESDAY 15 NOVEMBER 2023

1 Siobhan Baillie 18 Sir Chris Bryant
2 Richard Foord 19 lan Mearns
3 David Simmonds 20 Ben Lake
4 Selaine Saxby 21 Anna Firth
5 Mr Virendra 22 Dehenna Davison
Sharma 23 Alexander
6 Preet Kaur Gill Stafford
7 Mrs Paulette 24  Christine Jardine
Hamilton 25 Mr Laurence
8 Peter Dowd Robertson
9 Christian 26 Judith Cummins
Wakeford 27 David Mundell
10 Dr Luke Evans 28 Andrew Western
11 Zarah Sultana 29 David Duguid
12 Catherine West 30 Craig Whittaker
13 Andrew Bridgen 31 Gordon
14 Gerald Jones Henderson
15 Alex Norris 32 Andy McDonald
16 Dame Meg Hillier 33 Mrs Pauline
17 Mr Tanmanjeet Latham
Singh Dhesi 34 Richard Fuller
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

Ruth Jones
Rachael Maskell
Marco Longhi
Jane Stevenson
Stephen Metcalfe
Mike Amesbury
Sir Mike Penning
Patrick Grady
Paul Bristow
Greg Smith

Kate Kniveton
Craig Tracey
Priti Patel

Helen Morgan
Chris Stephens
Sara Britcliffe
Drew Hendry

Mr Louie French
Simon Jupp
Matt Warman

Holly Mumby-
Croft

Gill Furniss

Stephanie
Peacock

58
59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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Ms Karen Buck
Dame Caroline
Dinenage

Mr Tobias
Ellwood

Stephen
Hammond

Kelly Tolhurst
Andrew Jones
Gareth Johnson
Nickie Aiken
lan Levy

Liz Twist

Sir Oliver Heald
Peter Gibson
Alan Brown

Jo Gideon

Jim Shannon
Sarah Atherton
Jerome Mayhew
lain Stewart
Douglas Ross
Paul Howell
Munira Wilson
Sir Conor Burns
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80 Sir David Evennett 102 Mohammad Yasin

81 Steve McCabe 103 Kerry McCarthy

82 Andrew Selous 104 Barbara Keeley

83 Gary Sambrook 105 Edward Timpson

84 Abena Oppong- 106 Chloe Smith
Asare 107 Mr Rob Roberts

85 Sammy Wilson 108 Mark Logan

86 John Spellar 109 Royston Smith

87 Kim Johnson 110 Samantha Dixon

88 Navendu Mishra 111 Alicia Kearns

89 Mark Pritchard 112 Paul Holmes

90 Marsha De 113 Jack Brereton
Cordova 114 Ashley Dalton

91 Kate Hollern 115 Jesse Norman

92 Tahir Ali 116 Neil Coyle

93 Mr Philip 117 Imran Hussain
Hollobone 118 Jim McMahon

94 Sir Michael Ellis 119 Caroline Ansell

95 lan Byrne 120 Matt Vickers

96 John McDonnell 121 Vicky Ford

97 Richard Burgon 122 Theresa Villiers

98 Grahame Morris 123 Elliot Colburn

99 Dr Rupa Huq 124 Alistair Strathern

100 Wayne David 125 James Grundy

101 Sir Stephen Timms 126 Philip Davies
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136

137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

Cat Smith
Danny Kruger
Craig Williams

Mr Richard Bacon

Andy Slaughter
Shaun Bailey
Dame Angela
Eagle

Will Quince
Peter Grant

Sir Robert
Goodwill

Mr David Davis

Sir James
Duddridge

Clive Efford
Feryal Clark
Bob Stewart
Damian Green
Miriam Cates
Virginia Crosbie
Sir William Cash

Sir lain Duncan
Smith

Dr Liam Fox
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148 Michael Shanks
149 Jane Hunt

150 Bob Seely

151 Mike Kane

152 Ben Everitt

153 Kevin Brennan

154 Sir Peter
Bottomley

155 Joanna Cherry

156 Stephen Farry

157 Mr lan Liddell-
Grainger

158 Mrs Theresa May

159 James Wild

160 Dr Neil Hudson

161 Sarah Dyke

162 John Penrose

163 Mhairi Black

164 Sam Tarry

165 Chris Green

166 Jamie Stone

167 Yvonne Fovargue

168 Hannah Bardell

169 Jack Lopresti

170 Cherilyn Mackrory
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171
172
173

Kate Osamor
Chi Onwurah
Hywel Williams

174 Jeff Smith
175 Tom Randall

176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Margaret
Greenwood

Sally-Ann Hart
Patricia Gibson
Charlotte Nichols
Gavin Newlands
Steve Double

Sir Bill Wiggin
Greg Clark

Sir Christopher
Chope

Clive Lewis

Sir Charles Walker
David Linden
Lee Anderson
Adam Holloway
Brendan O'Hara
Dan Carden
Robin Millar
Richard Drax

194
195
196
197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
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lan Paisley
Miss Sarah Dines
Rob Butler
Janet Daby

Anne Marie
Morris

Debbie Abrahams
Rehman Chishti
Stephen Morgan
Owen Thompson
Sir Greg Knight
Mary Robinson
Kenny MacAskill
Lia Nici

Mr David Jones
Neale Hanvey
Bob Blackman
Henry Smith
James Sunderland
Elizabeth Truss
Naz Shah

Alex Cunningham
Sajid Javid

Brendan Clarke-
Smith

5
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217
218
219
220

221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Chris Grayling
Florence Eshalomi
Marion Fellows
Mrs Natalie
Elphicke

Dame Margaret
Hodge

Mr Robin Walker
Jeremy Corbyn
Angela Crawley
Chris Loder

Anne McLaughlin
Sir Jake Berry
Deidre Brock
Mary Glindon
Julian Sturdy
Stephen Crabb
Carla Lockhart
Mr Jonathan Lord
Tracey Crouch
Katherine Fletcher
Julian Smith

Giles Watling
Claudia Webbe
Keir Mather

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

253

254
255

256
257

258
259
260
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Mr Kevan Jones
Kirsten Oswald
John Stevenson
Sarah Green
Nadia Whittome
Mr William Wragg
Caroline Nokes
James Gray
Daisy Cooper
Darren Henry
Tim Loughton
Carolyn Harris

Stuart C
McDonald

Dame Maria
Miller

Theo Clarke

Dr Caroline
Johnson

Nigel Mills
Anthony
Mangnall
Kevin Foster
George Eustice
Paul Blomfield
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261 Lilian Greenwood

262 Mr Alistair
Carmichael

263 Daniel Kawczynski
264 Allan Dorans

265 Karen Bradley
266 Ruth Cadbury

267 Tim Farron

268 Julie Elliott

269 Wendy
Chamberlain

270 John Nicolson
271 Sir Robert Neill
272 Alberto Costa
273 Martyn Day
274 Stella Creasy
275 Rosie Duffield
276 Simon Lightwood
277 Kit Malthouse
278 Kim Leadbeater
279 Helen Hayes
280 Jonathan Gullis
281 Philip Dunne
282 Rachel Maclean
283 Ms Lyn Brown
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284 Jeremy Quin
285 Duncan Baker
286 Steve Brine

287 Mick Whitley
288 Richard Graham

289 Antony
Higginbotham

290 David Morris

291 Karl McCartney
292 Sir Jeremy Wright
293 Valerie Vaz

294 Jon Cruddas

295 Graham Stringer

296 Siobhain
McDonagh

297 Justin Madders
298 Anna McMorrin
299 Sarah Edwards

300 Dame Diana
Johnson

301 Sir Gary Streeter
302 Shailesh Vara
303 Mark Garnier

304 Mr Gregory
Campbell
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305

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326

Sir George
Howarth

Alan Mak
Stephen Doughty
Harriett Baldwin
Matt Hancock
Apsana Begum
Carol Monaghan
Andy Carter
Nick Gibb

Holly Lynch
Gareth Thomas
Daniel Zeichner
Chris Skidmore
Lloyd Russell-
Moyle

Caroline Lucas

Martin Docherty-
Hughes

Sir Paul Beresford
Gavin Robinson
Luke Pollard
Sarah Champion
Dawn Butler
Liam Byrne

327
328
329

330
331
332
333
334
335
336

337
338
339

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
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Martin Vickers
Simon Fell

Sir Geoffrey
Clifton-Brown

Rachel Hopkins
Nick Fletcher
Steve Tuckwell
Kate Osborne
Alyn Smith

Mr Mark Francois

Mrs Sheryll
Murray

Mark Menzies
Sir Edward Leigh

Mrs Sharon
Hodgson

Dr Lisa Cameron
Sir Julian Lewis
Sir Bernard Jenkin
Jason McCartney
Dr James Davies
Jackie Doyle-Price
Andrew Lewer
Fiona Bruce

Layla Moran
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349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

363
364

365
366
367

369

372
373

Vicky Foxcroft
Simon Baynes

Sir Graham Brady
Mark Pawsey

Sir Brandon Lewis
Lucy Allan

Emma Hardy

Mr John Baron
Michael Fabricant
George Freeman
James Daly

Dr Ben Spencer
Alex Davies-Jones

Jon Trickett

Sir Jacob Rees-
Mogg

Dr Kieran Mullan
Peter Aldous

lan Lavery

Mary Kelly Foy

Mark Eastwood
Sir John Hayes

374
375

377

380

384

385
386

388
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Stephen Kinnock
Sarah Jones

Matt Western
Tulip Siddiq
Rebecca Long
Bailey

Maggie Throup

Mr Ranil
Jayawardena

Sir Mark Hendrick

391 Wera Hobhouse

393

396
397
398
399
400

Stephen
McPartland

Ben Bradley
Steven Bonnar
Karl Turner
Chris Elmore

Stewart Malcolm
McDonald
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401 Afzal Khan

404 Neil O'Brien
405 Damian Collins
406 Dame Nia Griffith

410 Fleur Anderson

413 Mrs Flick
Drummond

417 Sarah Olney
418 Douglas Chapman

420 Alison Thewliss
423 Nicola Richards

426 Chris Clarkson
427 Seema Malhotra

430 lan Blackford
442 Claire Hanna
443 Christina Rees
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450 Sir Robert
Buckland

458 Paula Barker

461 Dr Thérése Coffey
467 James Morris

474 Fabian Hamilton

475 Emily Thornberry

476 Catherine
McKinnell

477 Maria Eagle
478 Dean Russell

484 Trudy Harrison
488 Ms Anum Qaisar

490 Angela
Richardson

497 Dame Andrea
Jenkyns
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498 Mrs Emma Lewell- 499 Chris Law
Buck 500 Alex Sobel



